NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

The Families

The Challenge Cup and Two NRA Gold Medals

1

Luckies

Mr DC Luckman
Mrs SV Luckman

Two NRA Silver Medals

2

Haley 2.5

Mr AC Haley
Mrs LE Haley

Two NRA Bronze Medals

3

Jory

Dr AM Jory
Mr PM Jory

Next Best Scores
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Kennedy

The "Watties”

The Welfords
Bramwell's

Logan Family

The Canns

Jeens

Cotillards

The Stebbings

The Winneys
Hebblethwaite and Son
The Bears

A Brace of Mace
Youngs

Cooper Boys Making All The Noise
The Richards Brothers
The Coventrys

Glen Engineers

Fredal Stewarts

A Harrison and A(nother) Harrison
The Purdys

Jenveys

300x

35.4v
35.4v
70.8v

300x

35.5v
35.6v
70.11v

300x

35.6v
33.5v
68.11v

300x

69.8v
69.11v
67.6v
67.10v
67.6v
66.5v
68.6v
66.7v
68.6v
67.7v
66.9v
65.6v
67.5v
68.5v
67.7v
65.5v
68.6v
64.5v
67.3v
65.7v
69.7v
65.4v

500x

35.7v
35.4v
70.11v

500x

35.4v
35.4v
70.8v

500x

35.5v
35.5v
70.10v

500x

69.7v
69.8v
69.10v
69.6v
68.6v
69.10v
67.6v
68.7v
68.7v
68.4v
67.6v
67.7v
68.5v
66.6v
68.3v
68.7v
64.4v
68.5v
67.4v
65.5v
57.5v
66.6v

600x

35.5v
34.3v
69.8v

600x

35.5v
33.4v
68.9v

600x

35.5v
34.4v
69.9v

600x

69.7v
68.7v
68.8v
68.7v
69.5v
68.7v
68.6v
68.5v
66.6v
66.4v
67.5v
68.5v
65.7v
66.5v
65.5v
66.8v
67.9v
67.6v
65.6v
67.6v
66.7v
57.2v

Total

105.16v
104.11v
209.27v

Total

105.14v
103.14v
208.28v

Total

105.16v
102.14v
207.30v

Total

207.22v
206.26v
204.24v
204.23v
204.17v
203.22v
203.18v
202.19v
202.19v
201.15v
200.20v
200.18v
200.17v
200.16v
200.15v
199.20v
199.19v
199.16v
199.13v
197.18v
192.19v
188.12v



